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Project:

LED LIGHTING

Date:

Notes:

Dimensions

Suitable for Lumenstar's RGB & RGBW Controllers to boost signal 
on long runs or large power consumption applications.

Features
•  12-36V DC waterproof power repeater
•  4x5A/Channel current
•  PMW input signal
•  Control a larger quantity of RGB/RGBW LED lights
•  Can be used in a damp environment

OUTDOOR RGB & RGBW AMPLIFIER

Product Code LS-RGBW-AMP-O-5A

Input Voltage 12-36V DC

Output Current 4x5A/Channel

Output Power 4x(60-180W)

Working Temp -20°C~+50°C

71/8” (180.5mm)

215/16”
(74mm)

11/2”
(38mm)


